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AMP 24V
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(U39)
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S-VIDEO 1
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(U28)
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IR_receiver

 IF PRESENT D-TV MODULE

TV CVBS1,2
SCART1 CVBS
SCART2 CVBS

DSUB_R/G/B/SOG

VSYNC

HSYNC

Rx2p

Rx2m

Rx1p

Rx1m

Rx0p
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RxCp
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IN0RE[9:2]

IN0GE[9:2]

IN0BE[9:2]

IN0CLK

IN0HS
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IN0VS
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TEA6425
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IN1BO[9:2]

IN0RE[9:0]

IN0GE[9:0]

IN0BE[9:0]

IN0CLK

IN0PEN

IN0AHS

IN0HS

IN0VS

IN0FLD

IN0VBI

Component1_Y/Pb/Pr

Component2_Y/Pb/Pr

D-TV_Y/Pb/Pr

PW328_HD_Y/Pb/Pr

PW3300B_HD_Y/Pb/Pr

SVIDEO_Y_IN
SVIDEO_C_IN

COMPOSITE_IN

TV_CVBS_IN

SC1_CVBS_IN

SC2_CVBS_IN

PW328_SOG

PW328_CVBS

PW328_LUMA

PW328_CHRO

PW3300B_SOG

PW3300B_CVBS

PW3300B_LUMA

PW3300B_CHRO

SCART1 L,R

SCART2 L,R

VIDEO L,R

COMPONENT1 L,R

COMPONENT2 L,R

PC L,R

HDMI

DTV L,R

TV_AUD_SIF1,2

 MSP 
4450K
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MUX L,R_1
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MP7720
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SPEAKER_L

I2SID1 / I2SWS / I2SCLD
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IF PRESENT TV, DTV MODULE

IF PRESENT TV, DTV MODULE


